Jump to content

	
		
			
				

	
	

Main menu
	
	


				
		

	
	Main menu

	move to sidebar
	hide



	

	
		Navigation
	

	
		
			Main page
	Contents
	Current events
	Random article
	About Wikipedia
	Contact us
	Donate


		
	




	
	

	
		Contribute
	

	
		
			Help
	Learn to edit
	Community portal
	Recent changes
	Upload file


		
	







				


	




		
			

	
	
		
		
	


		

		
			

	

Search
	
	
		
			
				
					
						
						
					

					
				

				Search
			

		

	




			
	
	

	
		
		

		
	




	

	
		
		

		
	




	
		
		
	
	

	
		
		

		
	




	

	
		
			Create account

	Log in



		
	




	

	

	
	

Personal tools
	
	


		

	
		
			 Create account
	 Log in


		
	





	
		Pages for logged out editors learn more
	

	
		
			Contributions
	Talk


		
	




	
	






		

	



	
		
			

		

		
			
		
			
				
				
				

		
		

	



		
			
				
					File:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf

							

	
	

Add languages
	
	

		
						Page contents not supported in other languages.
					

			
	




				
					
						
							
								

	
		
			File
	Talk


		
	




								

	
	English
	
	


					

	
		
		

		
	




				
	




							
						

						
							
								

	
		
			Read
	View on Commons


		
	




							
				
							
								

	
	Tools
	
	


									
						

	
	Tools

	move to sidebar
	hide



	

	
		Actions
	

	
		
			Read
	View on Commons


		
	





	
		General
	

	
		
			What links here
	Upload file
	Special pages
	Printable version
	Page information
	Get shortened URL
	Download QR code


		
	







									

				
	




							
						

					

				

				
					
						
							
				
							

		
						
						
					

				

				
					
							
		

		


						From Wikipedia, the free encyclopedia

					

					


					
					
						File
	File history
	File usage
	Global file usage
	Metadata

Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 401 × 599 pixels. Other resolutions: 160 × 240 pixels | 321 × 480 pixels | 514 × 768 pixels | 685 × 1,024 pixels | 1,512 × 2,260 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

 

next page →
next page →

Original file (1,512 × 2,260 pixels, file size: 120.63 MB, MIME type: application/pdf, 123 pages)




		This is a file from the Wikimedia Commons. Information from its description page there is shown below.
Commons is a freely licensed media file repository. You can help.






Summary



	Napoleon: Acte de Médiation, 19 février 1803, Mediationsakte vom 19. Februar 1803, (Reference code: K0#1000/1420#5*)
   (   )
	Author	



	Napoleon
 (1769–1821)      

	
	Description	French- politician, statesperson, military officer, art collector, emperor and sovereign
	Date of birth/death	
15 August 1769 	
5 May 1821 
	Location of birth/death	
Ajaccio	
Longwood House
	Work period	1789 –1821 
	Authority file	
	: Q517
	VIAF: 106964661
	ISNI: 0000000122838283
	ORCID: 0000-0003-3559-5174
	ULAN: 500122388
	LCCN: n79054933
	WorldCat








author QS:P50,Q517

	

	Title	

Acte de Médiation, 19 février 1803
, Mediationsakte vom 19. Februar 1803
, (Reference code: K0#1000/1420#5*)

	Description	

Français :  Acte de Médiation


	Language	
French
	Publication date	
19 February 1803publication_date QS:P577,+1803-02-19T00:00:00Z/11

	Place of publication	
Paris
	Source	
	SWISS FEDERAL ARCHIVES
	This image is from the collection of the Swiss Federal Archives and has been published on Wikimedia Commons as part of a cooperation with Wikimedia CH. Corrections and additional information are welcome.



Deutsch | English | македонски | +/−


	



The document on recherche.bar.admin.ch
	Other versions	
		This file has an extracted image: Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803 (page 3 crop).jpg.	








Licensing

	Public domainPublic domainfalsefalse



	
	
This image is from or of:
	a law, ordinance, international treaty or other official act
	a decision, protocol or report by public authorities
	a means of payment
	a patent or patent application


of Switzerland or the Swiss cantons. It is therefore not protected by copyright by virtue of Art. 5 of the Swiss Copyright Act.





čeština ∙ Deutsch ∙ English ∙ français ∙ italiano ∙ 日本語 ∙ македонски ∙ русский ∙ sicilianu ∙ українська ∙ 中文（简体） ∙ 中文（繁體） ∙ +/−


	



	Dieses Dokument ist gemeinfrei. Es kann ohne Bedingungen wiederverwendet werden. Das Schweizerische Bundesarchiv empfiehlt bei Wiederverwendung trotzdem folgende Namensnennung, damit die Quelle des Originaldokuments ersichtlich wird.

Empfohlene unverbindliche Namensnennung:

DE: Schweizerisches Bundesarchiv K0#1000/1420#5* 

EN: Swiss Federal Archives K0#1000/1420#5* 

FR: Archives fédérales suisses K0#1000/1420#5* 



IT : Archivio federale svizzero K0#1000/1420#5*



Deutsch | English | македонски | +/−










	This file is in PDF format.
Portable Document Format (PDF) is a file format created by Adobe Systems for document exchange. PDF is used for representing two-dimensional documents in a manner independent of the application software, hardware, and operating system. Each PDF file encapsulates a complete description of a fixed-layout 2D document that includes the text, fonts, images, and 2D vector graphics which compose the documents.


The best way to view PDF files is locally using a reader.
Several free readers for every system are available at pdfreaders.org.


Deutsch | English | español | français | македонски | Nederlands | português | русский | +/−




Captions
EnglishAct of Mediation in the Swiss federal archives

FrenchActe de Médiation, 19 février 1803, fac-similé des Archives fédérales suisses


Items portrayed in this file
depicts



Act of Mediation








collection



Swiss Federal Archives








MIME type



application/pdf








checksum



d4ff2e7050d7c093c6324e97c812e32684fcf1ad



determination method: SHA-1









data size



126,493,848 byte








height



2,260 pixel








width



1,512 pixel








number of pages



123
















File history


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
	current	11:28, 18 February 2016		1,512 × 2,260, 123 pages (120.63 MB)	Swiss Federal Archives	User created page with UploadWizard





File usage


The following pages on the English Wikipedia use this file (pages on other projects are not listed):
	Act of Mediation




Global file usage

The following other wikis use this file:

	Usage on de.wikipedia.org
	Mediation (Schweizer Geschichte)
	Benutzer:Swiss Federal Archives
	Schweizer Truppen in französischen Diensten 1798–1815


	Usage on fr.wikisource.org
	Livre:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/123
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/1
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/2
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/3
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/4
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/5
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/6
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/7
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/8
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/9
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/10
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/11
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/12
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/13
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/14
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/15
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/16
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/17
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/18
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/19
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/20
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/21
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/22
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/23
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/24
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/25
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/26
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/27
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/28
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/29
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/30
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/31
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/32
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/33
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/34
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/35
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/36
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/37
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/38
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/39
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/40
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/41
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/42
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/43
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/44
	Page:Bonaparte - Acte de Médiation, 1803.pdf/45




View more global usage of this file.


Metadata

This file contains additional information, probably added from the digital camera or scanner used to create or digitize it.


If the file has been modified from its original state, some details may not fully reflect the modified file.
	Short title	
	Software used	Adobe Acrobat 10.1.13
	Conversion program	Adobe Acrobat 10.1.13 Image Conversion Plug-in
	Encrypted	no
	Page size		726.66 x 1085.76 pts
	871.2 x 1159.38 pts
	653.4 x 944.28 pts
	630.18 x 942.84 pts
	639 x 929.88 pts
	630.18 x 940.14 pts
	627.48 x 937.26 pts
	618.66 x 939.96 pts
	636.12 x 938.52 pts
	611.46 x 941.4 pts
	635.94 x 944.46 pts
	630.36 x 939.96 pts
	640.44 x 939.96 pts
	630.18 x 944.46 pts
	643.14 x 944.82 pts
	624.6 x 939.96 pts
	637.56 x 945.72 pts
	624.42 x 942.84 pts
	640.44 x 947.16 pts
	624.42 x 945.9 pts
	633.06 x 944.28 pts
	622.98 x 938.7 pts
	640.44 x 944.46 pts
	621.72 x 945.9 pts
	643.32 x 941.58 pts
	623.16 x 942.84 pts
	649.08 x 937.08 pts
	637.56 x 937.26 pts
	752.4 x 991.26 pts
	638.82 x 930.06 pts
	647.64 x 935.64 pts
	640.26 x 934.2 pts
	646.02 x 938.52 pts
	634.68 x 932.76 pts
	643.32 x 935.64 pts
	634.68 x 934.2 pts
	647.64 x 918.36 pts
	635.94 x 916.74 pts
	648.9 x 945.72 pts
	633.24 x 944.28 pts
	627.3 x 945.9 pts
	623.16 x 945.9 pts
	646.2 x 937.08 pts
	641.88 x 934.38 pts
	643.32 x 932.76 pts
	640.44 x 935.64 pts
	625.86 x 934.38 pts
	647.64 x 932.76 pts
	625.86 x 930.06 pts
	641.88 x 928.44 pts
	627.3 x 922.68 pts
	642.78 x 933.66 pts
	631.62 x 929.88 pts
	628.92 x 944.28 pts
	617.4 x 939.96 pts
	635.94 x 939.78 pts
	628.74 x 935.64 pts
	627.66 x 948.6 pts
	623.16 x 947.16 pts
	633.24 x 948.6 pts
	620.1 x 947.34 pts
	627.48 x 941.4 pts
	610.02 x 941.58 pts
	620.28 x 945.72 pts
	605.7 x 944.28 pts
	641.88 x 919.8 pts
	621.36 x 924.3 pts
	636.12 x 937.08 pts
	2581.5 x 3899.25 pts
	635.94 x 936.18 pts
	627.3 x 928.98 pts
	628.74 x 936.18 pts
	615.78 x 931.86 pts
	641.88 x 918.9 pts
	628.74 x 917.46 pts
	627.48 x 941.94 pts
	621.72 x 936 pts
	640.44 x 934.74 pts
	622.98 x 936.18 pts
	634.32 x 927.54 pts
	630.18 x 924.66 pts
	631.62 x 939.06 pts
	625.86 x 939.06 pts
	640.26 x 939.06 pts
	631.62 x 936.18 pts
	628.92 x 950.58 pts
	622.98 x 949.14 pts
	635.94 x 939.06 pts
	625.68 x 938.88 pts
	638.82 x 936.18 pts
	633.06 x 939.06 pts
	643.14 x 928.98 pts
	635.94 x 928.8 pts
	635.58 x 932.94 pts
	631.8 x 931.86 pts
	621.54 x 930.42 pts
	635.94 x 940.5 pts
	637.56 x 938.88 pts
	635.94 x 924.66 pts
	639 x 926.1 pts
	635.94 x 928.98 pts
	643.14 x 934.74 pts
	647.46 x 933.3 pts
	647.46 x 939.06 pts
	644.58 x 940.5 pts
	635.94 x 941.94 pts
	647.46 x 941.94 pts
	628.74 x 941.94 pts
	635.76 x 931.86 pts
	641.7 x 932.04 pts
	637.38 x 938.88 pts
	651.78 x 940.5 pts
	638.82 x 928.98 pts
	656.1 x 930.42 pts
	641.7 x 940.32 pts
	653.22 x 941.94 pts
	611.46 x 940.5 pts
	720.9 x 1094.58 pts


	Version of PDF format	1.6





Retrieved from "https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:Bonaparte_-_Acte_de_Médiation,_1803.pdf"


					

				

			
			
		

		
			

	


		Privacy policy
	About Wikipedia
	Disclaimers
	Contact Wikipedia
	Code of Conduct
	Developers
	Statistics
	Cookie statement
	Mobile view



		
	





		

	
 

 

		
		

Toggle limited content width







